~ WASHINGTON STATE V| <

Recreationand ~ / '\ 0"
Conservation Office Amendment to Project Agreement g 1
Project Sponsor: Eco Logical Research Inc. Project Number: 15-1443C
Project Title: Asotin IMW Monitoring PSMFC 2015 Amendment Number: 2
Amendment Type:
Cost Change

Amendment Description:

At the sponsor's request, this amendment is a cost decrease of $1769 that is intended to be transferred to
15-1315 (WDFW) in order to complete timely salmon snorkel surveys in the Asotin IMW this month

Project Funding:

The total cost of the project for the purpose of this Agreement changes as follows:

Old Amount New Amount

Amount % Amount %
RCO - PSMFC $73,643.00 35.82% $73,643.00 36.13%
RCO - SALMON FED PROJ $131,931.00 64.18% $130,162.00 63.87%
Project Sponsor $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0.00%
Total Project Cost $205,574.00 100% $203,805.00 100%
Admin Limit $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0.00%
A&E Limit $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0.00%

Agreement Terms

In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto, shall
remain in full force and effect. In witness whereof the parties hereto have executed this Amendment.

State Of Washington Eco Logical Research Inc.
Recreation and Conservation Office
NICK BouusES

BY: (/§W Rl BY: 4/,{ é//(/:\é?/)

Y
Kaleen Cottingham 5

TITLE: Director ’
DATE: (%Az‘y/g TITLE: ?@SLC[M‘%
DATE: U;/Lf [S / 26/ (

Pre-approved as to form:

BY: 1S/
Assistant Attorney General RECEIVED
fUu 192016
PSMFC Project Cost Change Amendment WA STATE

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE
AMENAGR1.RPT



